Description
The FlexBowl filter housing has been specifically designed for the
challenging ultrapure chemical applications used in semiconductor
manufacture. It meets Pall’s same high standards for cleanliness,
purity, compatibility, and mechanical strength as its MegaplastTM
housings. The housing’s extremely flexible design allows
for easier and safer filter handling, and reduces cost of
ownership.

3/4 in
1 in
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description Connections
Inlet, Outlet / Vent, Drain
Nominal Length (L)
(mm/in.)
Complete Housing System
FBMH04T17E71H1 4 in. complete housing system 1 in. Pillar / 1⁄2 in. Pillar 396.14 / 15.60
FBMH04T13E71H1 4 in. complete housing system 3⁄4 in. Pillar / 1⁄2 in. Pillar 396.14 / 15.60
FBMH04T17E51H1 4 in. complete housing system 1 in. flare style / 1⁄2 in. flare style 351.04 / 13.82
FBMH04T13E51H1 4 in. complete housing system 3⁄4 in. flare style / 1⁄2 in. flare style 351.04 / 13.82
FBMH04T16EBWH1 4 in. complete housing system 1 in. butt weld / 1⁄2 in. butt weld 335.69 / 13.22
FBMH04T174E51H13 4 in. complete housing system 1 in. flare style / 1⁄4 in. flare style 346.96 / 13.66
FBMH04T134E51H13 4 in. complete housing system 3⁄4 in. flare style / 1⁄4 in. flare style 346.96 / 13.66
FBMH1T 17E71H1  10 in. complete housing system 1 in. Pillar / 1⁄2 in. Pillar 528.64 / 20.81
FBMH1T13E71H1  10 in. complete housing system 3⁄4 in. Pillar / 1⁄2 in. Pillar 528.64 / 20.81
FBMH1T17E51H1  10 in. complete housing system 1 in. flare style / 1⁄2 in. flare style 483.54 / 19.04
FBMH1T13E51H1  10 in. complete housing system 3⁄4 in. flare style / 1⁄2 in. flare style 483.54 / 19.04
FBMH1T16EBWH1  10 in. complete housing system 1 in. butt weld / 1⁄2 in. butt weld 468.19 / 18.43
FBMH1T174E51H13  10 in. complete housing system 1 in. flare style / 1⁄4 in. flare style 479.54 / 18.88
FBMH1T 134E51H13  10 in. complete housing system 3⁄4 in. flare style / 1⁄4 in. flare style 479.54 / 18.88
FBMH2T 17E71H1 20 in. complete housing system 1 in. Pillar / 1⁄2 in. Pillar 784.14 / 30.87
FBMH2T 13E71H1 20 in. complete housing system 3⁄4 in. Pillar / 1⁄2 in. Pillar 784.14 / 30.87
FBMH2T 17E51H1 20 in. complete housing system 1 in. flare style / 1⁄2 in. flare style 744.54 / 29.31